
GOA Partners and Areas Served: 

Canada – All Provinces & Cities: Felix Global Corp. Laurie Melissen Email: 

lmelissen@felixglobal.com, John Higgins Email: jhiggins@felixglobal.com, Website: 

www.felixglobal.com 

Anchorage, AK: CAREER TRANSITIONS Deeta Lonergan  Email: 

deeta@alaska.net  Website: www.careertransitions.biz 

Andover, MA: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 

Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com  

Albuquerque, NM: Professional Development Strategies, Email: Bill 

Jeffries bjeffries@pdscareers.com /John 

Singer jsinger@pdscareers.com  Website: www.pdscareers.com 

Austin, TX: Venturion, Don Huse President/CEO   www.venturion.net   Email: 

dhuse@venturion.net 

Baton Rouge, LA: FACET, Connie Hash, Service Excellence Manager, Email: 

c.hash@facetgroup.com   Website: www.facetgroup.com 

Boston, MA: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 

Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com 

Braintree/Quincy, MA: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 

Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com 

Bridgewater, NJ: Strategic Advancement, Inc. Andy Borkin, President/CEO. 

Email: ABorkin@sai-hr.com  Website: www.sai-hr.com 

Burlington, MA: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 

Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com 

Cambridge, MA: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 

Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com 

Cary, NC: Career Pro, Inc., John M. O’Connor, MFA, CCM, CECC, ABI Email: 

john@careerproinc.com Website: www.careerproinc.com 

Charlotte, NC: Career Pro, Inc., John M. O’Connor, MFA, CCM, CECC, ABI Email: 

john@careerproinc.com  Website: www.careerproinc.com 
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Chicago, IL: First Transitions, Russ 

Jones,  Email: rjones@firsttransitions.com   Website: www.firsttransitions.com 

Cleveland, OH: LaGuardia Reynolds & Associates, Kim Reynolds, 

President/CEO. Email: Ohrunners@aol.com  Website: www.laguardiareynolds.com 

Dallas, TX: FACET, Carolyn Greco, President / CEO. 
Email: c.greco@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com  

Denver, CO: The CS Team, Mark Renn, President/CEO, 
Email: mrenn@thecsteam.com   Website: www.thecsteam.com 

Detroit, MI: The Transition Team, Inc., Don Truza, SHRM-SCP, CMF, SPHR-CEO Email: 
dtruza@thetransitionteam.com  Anne Marie Truza, Chair Email: 
atruza@thetansitionteam.com Website: www.thetransitionteam.com 

Durham, NC: Career Pro, Inc., John M. O’Connor, MFA, CCM, CECC, ABI Email: 
john@careerproinc.com Website: www.careerproinc.com 

Fairbanks, AK: CAREER TRANSITIONS Deeta Lonergan  Email: deeta@alaska.net  Website: 
www.careertransitions.biz 

Greensboro, NC: Career Pro, Inc., John M. O’Connor, MFA, CCM, CECC, ABI Email: 
john@careerproinc.com Website: www.careerproinc.com 

Gulfport, MS: FACET, Connie Hash, Service Excellence 
Manager, c.hash@facetgroup.com   Website: www.facetgroup.com  

Hingham, MA: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 
Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com 

Houston, TX: FACET, Carolyn Greco, President / CEO. 
Email: c.greco@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com  

Irvine, CA: Power Connections Inc., Susan Howington, CEO. 
Email: susan@powerconnectionsinc.com Website: www.powerconnectionsinc.com 

Jackson, MS: FACET, Carolyn Greco, President/CEO. 
Email: c.greco@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com  

Juneau, AK: CAREER TRANSITIONS Deeta Lonergan  Email: deeta@alaska.net  Website: 
www.careertransitions.biz 

Knoxville, TN: The Transition Team, Inc., Don Truza, SHRM-SCP, CMF, SPHR-CEO Email: 
dtruza@thetransitionteam.com  Anne Marie Truza, Chair Email: 
atruza@thetansitionteam.com Website: www.thetransitionteam.com 

Lafayette, LA: FACET, Connie Hash, Service Excellence 
Manager, c.hash@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com  
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Lake Tahoe (South), CA: FACET, Rich Greco. 
Email: r.greco@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com  

Las Vegas, NV: FACET, Marc Brattin, Business 
Development   Email: marcb@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com  

Louisville, KY: LaBaugh & Associates, Tom LaBaugh, President/CEO. 
Email: tom@LaBaugh.com    Website: www.labaugh.com 

Marlboro, MA: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 
Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com 

Memphis, TN: The Transition Team, Inc., Don Truza, SHRM-SCP, CMF, SPHR-CEO Email: 
dtruza@thetransitionteam.com  Anne Marie Truza, Chair Email: 
atruza@thetansitionteam.com Website: www.thetransitionteam.com 

Monroe, LA: FACET, Connie Hash, Service Excellence 
Manager, c.hash@facetgroup.com   Website: www.facetgroup.com  

Nashua, NH: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 
Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com 

Nashville, TN: The Transition Team, Inc., Don Truza, SHRM-SCP, CMF, SPHR-CEO Email: 
dtruza@thetransitionteam.com  Anne Marie Truza, Chair Email: 
atruza@thetansitionteam.com Website: www.thetransitionteam.com 

New Orleans, LA: FACET, Carolyn Greco, President / CEO. 
Email: c.greco@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com  

New York, NY: Partners in Human Resources International, LLC Amy Friedman, 
CEO/President. Email: afriedman@partners-international.com  Website: www.partners-
international.com 

Newton, MA: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 
Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com 

Palm Springs, CA: Professional Development Strategies, Email: Bill 
Jeffries bjeffries@pdscareers.com /John 
Singer jsinger@pdscareers.com  Website: www.pdscareers.com 

Pensacola, FL: FACET, Bill Everett 
Email: w.everett@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com  

Phoenix, AZ: Professional Development Strategies, Email: Bill 
Jeffries bjeffries@pdscareers.com /John 
Singer jsinger@pdscareers.com  Website: www.pdscareers.com 

Pittsburgh, PA: FACET, Carol Estok, Senior Consultant  Email: 
c.estok@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com 
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Portland, ME: Drake Inglesi Milardo, Inc., Ray 
Inglesi  Email: ringlesi@dimihr.com  Website: www.dimihr.com 

Providence, RI: ClearRock, Inc., Peggy McHugh, SVP/COO, 
Email: peggy@clearrock.com  Website: www.clearrock.com 

Raleigh, NC: Career Pro, Inc., John M. O’Connor, MFA, CCM, CECC, ABI Email: 
john@careerproinc.com Website: www.careerproinc.com 

Reno, NV:  FACET, Belinda Morse, Email: 
b.morse@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com 

Sacramento, CA: FACET, Rich Greco. 
Email: r.greco@facetgroup.com  Website: www.facetgroup.com  

San Antonio, TX: Venturion, Don Huse President/CEO  Email: 
dhuse@venturion.net  Website: www.venturion.net   

San Francisco, CA: Transitions Team,  John Humphrey, President/CEO. 
Email: john.humphrey@transitionsteam.com  Website: www.transitionsteam.com 

Seattle, WA: Transitions Team,  John Humphrey, President/CEO. 
Email: john.humphrey@transitionsteam.com  Website: www.transitionsteam.com  

Shelton, CT: The Schegg Group, LLC  Barbara Schegg, 
principal.  Email: bschegg@schegggroup.com Website: www.schegggroup.com 

Shreveport, LA: FACET, Connie Hash, Service Excellence Manager, Email: 
c.hash@facetgroup.com   Website: www.facetgroup.com  

Syracuse/Utica, NY: Messenger Associates, Inc., Anne Messenger, Email: 
amessenger@careermanagementpros.com  Website: www.careermanagementpros.com 

Tucson, AZ: Professional Development Strategies, Email: Bill 
Jeffries bjeffries@pdscareers.com /John 
Singer jsinger@pdscareers.com  Website: www.pdscareers.com 

Winston-Salem, NC: Career Pro, Inc., John M. O’Connor, MFA, CCM, CECC, ABA Email: 
john@careerproinc.com Website: www.careerproinc.com 
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